
Level 0 

Level 1 

Level 2 

Level 3 

Name of 
the 

paper/ 
COurse 

Paper IX 
Paper X 
Paper XI 

Paper Xl 

Name of 
the 

paper/ 
COurse 

Paper XIl 

Paper XIV 

Paper XV 

Paper XVI 

Practical 

Percentage of student scoring 50 % and above marks is equal to 0% 
Percentage of student scoring 50 % and above marks is greater than 0% but less than 20 % 
Percentage of student scoring 50 % and above marks greater than or equal to 20% but less than 50 
% 

Percentage of student scoring 50 % and above marks greater than or equal to 50 % 
Level of attainment by Direct Method (lnternal Evaluation and University Exam) 

No. of 

students 
SCore 50% 

or more in 

Home 

assignment 

163 

163 

163 

ATTAINMENT OF CO's and PO's 

163 

No. of 

students 
SCore 50% 
or more in 

Home 

assignment 

163 

163 

163 

163 

NA 

Internal Evaluation 

% of students 

Scoring more 
than 50 % or 

more in Home 

assignment 

100 

100 

100 

100 

Internal Evaluation 

100 

% of students 

Scoring more 
than 50 % or 

more in Home 

assignment 

100 

2022-23 

Class: B.Sc. II (Chemistry) SemV 
Total no. of students enrolled: 163 

100 

100 

NA 

Level of 
Attainment 

(a) 

wwww 

3 

3 

Level of 

Attainment 
(a) 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total No. 
of 

Appeared 
students 

NA 

163 

163 

163 

163 

Class: B.Sc. Ill (Chemistry) Sem VI 
Total no. of students enrolled: 163 

Total No. 
of 

Appeared 
students 

163 

163 

163 

163 

163 

No. of 
student 
SCore 50 

% or 
more 

marks 

65 

University Exam 

24 

50 

11 

No. of 
student 

or more 

marks 

43 

67 

60 

% of 
students 
Scoring 

46 

than 50 % 

161 

more 

University Exam 

SCore 50 % 

or more 

marks 

39.8773 
14.72393 

30.67485 

6.748466 

% of 
students 

Scoring 
more than 

50% or 
more 

Level of 

Attainment 

marks 

26.38037 

41.10429 

36.80982 

28.22086 

98.77301 

2 

1 

2 

1 

Level of 
Attainment 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 



Level of attainment by Indirect Method (Placement, Self Employed, 

Name of No. of students 
method enrolled 

Placement 

Progression 

Self 

employed 

163 

163 

163 

Progression) 
No. of 

students 

30 

% of 
students 

Total % 

18.40491 

18.40491 |8"40491 

Level of 
Attainment 

1 



Year 

Class 

Subject 

Name of 
Course/ 
Paper 

Paper IX 
Paper X 

Paper Xl 
Paper XIl 

Paper XI 

Paper XIV 

Paper XV 

Paper XVI 

Practical 

2022-23 
B.Sc. IlI 

Head 

Chemistry 

Attainment 
level in Sem V 

3 

Internal University 

2 

3 

3 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Janata Shlkshan Sanstha's 

Kisan Veer Mahavidyalaya, Wai 
Department of Chemistry 

Head of Department 

2 

Department Of Chemistry 
Kisan Veer Mahavidyalaya, Wa1 

1 

2 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Attainment 
level in Sem VI 

Internal 
evaluation 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

3 

Average Level of Attainment 

3 

3 

3 

NA 

Target Level of attainment 2.5 is not achieved 

IOAC COordinator 

University 
Examination 

Coordinator 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Level of attainment by Indirect Method 2 (Placement, Self Employed, 
Progression) 

NA 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

Internal Quality Assurance Cell 
Kisan Veer Mahavidyalaya. Wai 

Tal. Wai, Dist. Satara 

Aver 

age 
level 
of 

Attai 
nme 

nt 

2.5 

2 

2.5 

2 

2.5 

2.5 

2.5 

2.5 

3 

1 

2.3 

Piopigal 
Kisarveer Mahavidayalay 

Wai (Satara) 
EER MAHA 

st. sata 

Evaluation Examination 
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