ATTAINMENT OF CO's and PO's

2022-23

Level 0	Percentage of student scoring 50 % and above marks is equal to 0 %
Level 1	Percentage of student scoring 50 % and above marks is greater than 0% but less than 20 %
Level 2	Percentage of student scoring 50 % and above marks greater than or equal to 20% but less than 50 %
Level 3	Percentage of student scoring 50 % and above marks greater than or equal to 50 %

Level of attainment by Direct Method (Internal Evaluation and University Exam)

Class: B.Sc. III (Chemistry) Sem V

Total no. of students enrolled: 163

	Internal Evaluation			University Exam				
Name of the paper/ course	No. of students score 50% or more in Home assignment	% of students Scoring more than 50 % or more in Home assignment	Level of Attainment (a)	Total No. of Appeared students	No. of student score 50 % or more marks	% of students Scoring more than 50 % or more marks	Level of Attainment	
Paper IX	163	100	3	163	65	39.8773	2	
Paper X	163	100	3	163	24	14.72393	1	
Paper XI	163	100	3	163	50	30.67485	2	
Paper XII	163	100	3	163	11	6.748466	1	

Class: B.Sc. III (Chemistry) Sem VI Total no. of students enrolled: 163

	Internal Evaluation			University Exam				
Name of the paper/ course	No. of students score 50% or more in Home assignment	% of students Scoring more than 50 % or more in Home assignment	Level of Attainment (a)	Total No. of Appeared students	No. of student score 50 % or more marks	% of students Scoring more than 50 % or more marks	Level of Attainment	
Paper XIII	163	100	3	163	43	26.38037	2	
Paper XIV	163	100	3	163	67	41.10429	2	
Paper XV	163	100	3	163	60	36.80982	2	
Paper XVI	163	100	3	163	46	28.22086	2	
Practical	NA	NA	NA	163	161	98.77301	3	

Level of attainment by Indirect Method (Placement, Self Employed, Progression)

riogression							
Name of method	No. of students enrolled	No. of students	% of students	Total %	Level of Attainment		
Placement	163	0	0	18:4049 1	1		
Progression	163	30	18.40491	18-40491			
Self employed	163	0	0				

Janata Shikshan Sanstha's Kisan Veer Mahavidyalaya, Wai **Department of Chemistry**

Year

2022-23

Class

B.Sc. III

Subject

Chemistry

Name of Course/ Paper	Attainment level in Sem V		Attainment level in Sem VI		Aver age level of Attai nme nt	
	Internal Evaluation	University Examination	Internal evaluation	University Examination		
Paper IX	3	2	NA	NA	2.5	
Paper X	3	1	NA	NA	2	
Paper XI	3	2	NA	NA	2.5	
Paper XII	3	1	NA	NA	2	
Paper XIII	NA	NA	3	2	2.5	
Paper XIV	NA	NA	3	2	2.5	
Paper XV	NA	NA	3	2	2.5	
Paper XVI	NA	NA	3	2	2.5	
Practical	NA	NA	NA	3	3	
Level o	f attainment by Ir	ndirect Method 2 Progression)	2 (Placement, Self	Employed,	1	
Average Level of Attainment						
	Target Le	evel of attainmen	nt 2.5 is not achiev	/ed		

Head of Department

Coordinator

Coordinator Internal Quality Assurance Cell Kisan Veer Mahavidyalaya. Wai Tal. Wai, Dist. Satara

Kisanveer Mahavidayalay

Wai (Satara)



Department Of Chemistry Kisan Veer Mahavidyalaya, War

Head